
Class Schedule 2016 
 

Thanks to everyone for a very successful first 

half of the year.  We’ve had some great classes 

and lots of what we want most “Happiness & 

Comradery”. 

 

The second half of the year is ready to Rock & 

Roll.   

 

Second semester is fun filled with new 

techniques and projects most of which are 

already on display and some still are planned 

but not yet complete. 

 

My aim has always been to provide a happy 

place for everyone to enjoy. Whether you are 

attending a class, just browsing our amazing 

quilts and fabric or picking the brains of any 

of our fantastic team you are always most 

welcome in our family of like-minded 

creators. 

 

We have the biggest range of fabric, habby 

and machines in the Perth Region so we can 

usually accommodate everyone’s taste.  Hope 

to see you all soon.  

 

If you are a sewing group – come along 

anytime and we will provide morning or 

afternoon tea and give you all 20% discount off 

your purchases.  Excluding sewing machines 

and Horn Cabinets.  Please phone to book in 

9259 4844. 

 

Kwerki Quilting is now taking bookings from 

craft groups to have your quilts Quilted.  Free 

pick up and delivery from your craft group. 

Turn around is 4 weeks – Minimum 5 Quilts.  

Call Michelle 0418949320. 
 

Like Us On Facebook for daily/weekly updates 

      

    
 

HAPPY SEWING 
 

Helen and the Team  

 

  
 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 
 

Know Your Sewing Machine   $35  
Learn the workings of your machine.  Threading, 
maintenance, tensions, needles, threads, basic 
stitching and buttonholes.  This is a one on one 
lesson for 45 minutes.  Please call for bookings. 
 

Know Your Overlocker        $35  
A perfect introduction to overlocking for those 
who have a new machine. Learn to thread, alter 
tensions, 4 thread overlock & hem.  This is a one 
on one lesson for 45 minutes.  Please call for 

bookings. 
 

Sit and Sew Club Day   $25 
Bring your own project to work on or complete.   
Great to finish UFO’s. 
A happy gathering for like-minded ladies. 
A teacher will be working in the shop but will be 
available to help out if required. 
Mondays, some Saturdays and Thursday nights. 
9.30am–2.30pm Every Monday (Patchwork) $25 

5.30pm – 8.00pm Every Thursday (Patchwork) $15  
 

Extra Days     $25 
Tues 13th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues 20th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  17th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 24th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  4th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  8th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  26th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Computerised Machine Quilting  
We are still available for all your Quilting needs.  
Michelle has bought her own machine and 
located it in her own home now, she has called 
her business Kwerki Quilting so if you see ads 
around she is the one and the same.  You can 
still drop off and pick up at the shop with all 
designs still available here for viewing.  
Competitive prices and a great turn around 
leaves you with an easy decision to get those 
almost finished projects completed, quilted and 
ready for the presents that always seem to pop 
up or just be prepared for Xmas. 
Our range of widebacks is unsurpassed in the 
metro area for choice and quality.    
 
 
Bookings are essential for all classes 

and full payment is required to secure 
your place in the class. 
 

 

mailto:sewctr@openaccess.com.au
http://www.sewingperth.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSewingCentre
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Machine Embroidery 
 

Machine Embroidery Club with Bernie $35 
Beginners to Advanced and everything in between.  

Just ask and whatever you want to learn can be 
taught.  Patterns in stock range from Michael’s 

Designs, Jenny Haskins, Zundt Tracey Simms and 

many designs from BFC Creations.  

Fri 22nd July 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Fri 19th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  3rd September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  16th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Fri  14th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Fri 11th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  12th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Fri 9th December 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Dressmaking Classes 
 

Dressmaking with Toni  $350 
10 classes 

Beginners and Advanced can come together.  

Structured lessons for beginners and advanced. 

Sewers can bring a pattern - Toni will show you all 

you need to know.  

 

Dressmaking with Toni 

Class 1 
Wed 20th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 3rd August  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  17th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  31st August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  14th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  28th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 12th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 26th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  9th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  23rd November 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Class 2 
Wed 27th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 10th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  24th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  7th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  21st September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  5th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 19th October 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 2nd November 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  16th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  30th November 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

 
 

 

 

Bookings are essential for all classes 
and full payment is required to secure 

your place in the class. 
 

 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 
 

 

CHILDRENS CLASSES 
 

Children’s Dressmaking Classes  $150 
Per School Term for ages 11 years and upwards  

   

On Fridays 3.30pm – 5.00pm  
Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be 

confirmed and position to be held.   

Great start for kids to learn all the basics from 

pattern reading to making garments.  You will need 

your own sewing machine– must be in good working 
order.  We supply and teach you how to use an 

overlocker.   

 

Children’s Patchwork Classes  $150 
Per Term School for ages 11 years and upwards 

   

On Mondays 3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be 

confirmed and position to be held. 
Great start for kids to learn all the basics of 

patchwork, hand sewing and general craft projects  

eg. bags and cushions.  

You will need your own sewing machine – must be in 

good working order.   
 

Night Classes  
 

We have Teachers on standby ready to teach 
Patchwork or Dressmaking so call the shop and 

register your interest.  Once we have enough we can 

run these classes.  Beginners to Advanced are all 

catered for. 

 

WORKSHOPS 
 

Beginners Patchwork - 10 lessons $350 
Learn to make a great sampler quilt of 10 or 20 

blocks.  This will take you from basic piecing through 

to advanced techniques including appliqué and some 

hand stitching.  

 

Thurs  4th August 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  18th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  1st September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs 29th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  13th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  27th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  10th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  24th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  8th December 2016  9.30am - 2.30pm 

Thurs  15th December 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Rulers Cutters and Boards $45 p/class 
This is a prerequisite to Beginners Patchwork - Learn 

to use your rulers, cutters and boards correctly while 

making a table runner.  

Thurs  21st July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 23rd July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Medallion Quilt     $280 

Midnight at the Oasis 
Cont…. from previous Semester 

This quilt starts with a central block and then each 

border is different.  Even some applique. Something 
for everyone. 8 classes 

Tues  12th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  9th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  6th September 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  11th October 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues 8th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  13th December 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Homespun Block of the Month $350 
10 classes 
Cont…. from previous Semester 

This Quilt started in the February Issue of 
Homespun.  Our class will give you time to work on 

your Quilt and have help on hand and to make new 

friends along the way. 

Tues  26th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues 30th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm  

Tues  27th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  25th October 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  29th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Butterfly Bargello   $45    
Here is a great easy way to grasp the concept of the 

Bargello.  Using a Jelly Roll keeps it simple and 

shows the basic technique for you to take it further to 

achieve any size or shape quilt. 
Thurs  28th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Geisha with Leonie $45 per class    
In this fun two day Workshop Leonie will take you 

through the applique layering techniques on pre-

printed design fabric to make a fabulous Wall 

Hanging of a Geisha Girl.  Several designs are 

available. 

Sat  30th July 2016  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat  6th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Go Cutter Club with the Accuquilt  
    $45 per class    
Sharon will show how with one box of cutting dies 

you can make a myriad of blocks that you can sash 

together to complete a fabulous sampler quilt.  Three 

different size block sets are available from 6-12 inch.  

The luxury here is that all your cutting is made 
simple. 

Thurs  11th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  25th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Bookings are essential for all classes 

and full payment is required to secure 
your place in the class. 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 
 

Screen Printing with Carly $45 per class    
How exciting to screen print your own fabric with 
designs of your choices and then make it into some 

wonderful accessories.  What a great personalised gift 

which is only you, you and more of you.  We have 

some great soft denim and chambray fabrics suitable 

to get you on your way.     
Sat  13th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  20th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Laser Cut McKenna   $45    
What a great innovation is this.  These patterns come 

laser cut and already vlisofixed so all you need to do 
is place on your design board and sew.  Yeah ha!  We 

have been waiting for an easy way to achieve the 

great fiddly designs that she designs so well. 

Sat  27th August 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Quilting Free Motion   $45    
Did you know your quilting doesn’t have to be 
stitched in the ditch or stippled.  Come and learn how 

to use your imagination with several mediums to 

create some innovative ideas.  You can bring your 

domestic machine, your sweet 16 or you can play on 

the Longarm that will be set up especially for you. 
Thurs  15th September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Log Cabin Denise    $45    
Fun filled class which Denise will show you how to 

use your scraps to create scrappy log cabin blocks to 

put together and recut into any shape to create a 
secondary design.  Just bring your scraps of any size 

and see shapes you could never have imagined come 

together.  Samples of completed quilt ideas are 

already on display 

Thurs  22nd September 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Applique Hand or Machine  $45 
In this class you will learn new applique techniques 

including hand and machine applique – Learn both so 

you can decide what you prefer.  Using Vlisofix or 

Freezer paper for or a very quick method!!!  Even use 

invisible thread to achieve a surprise effect. 
Thurs  1st October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Secret Garden  $45 per class    
This is a first for us using our new range of fabulous 

textured Japanese fabrics to create some truly 

modern Bags, Wall Hangs and Quilts.  Secret Garden 
can use entire needle turn or conventional applique 

or even raw edge.  The preference is yours. 

Sat  15th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 29th October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Albany Easy    $45    
A Beginners quilt.  Great opportunity to learn an easy 

cut, easy sew quilt which can be adapted for baby, 

eye spy, flannelette, sport and anything that catches 

your eye.  It is so easy and versatile you could 
complete it in a weekend.  Great to take on your 

favourite retreat.  

Sat  22nd October 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Jelly Roll Quilt    $45 
1 Jelly Roll, 1 Quilt – The best thing about Jelly Rolls 

– Non-fattening, sugar free and no cholesterol. 

Thurs 3rd November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Last Minute Table Runner  $45    
Just in case you missed someone on your Christmas 
list or would like a new Runner for your table, this is 

the class for you.  Only takes 4 fat quarters.     

Thurs  17th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 
Waratah   $45 per class    
Kits are available for this truly Australian Waratah 
wall hanging or quilt centre.  Consisting of a pre-

printed centre panel, using batiks fabrics it is 

amazing.  Posters and fabrics are available for 

viewing. 

Sat  5th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  19th November 2016 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

 

  
Products such as sewing machines will 

only be exchanged or refunded within 7 

days of date of purchase and only if they 

are faulty.  Proof of purchase is required. 
 

 

 

 

 

HAPPY SEWING 

 

 

 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 

 

You won’t buy Happiness 

but you can buy Fabrics 

and that is pretty close. 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS 
AND CONDITIONS 
 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE BOOKING A 
CLASS 
Bookings will only be taken with full payment.  
Classes are Not transferable and refunds will only 
be given if a class is cancelled.  Classes will only be 
run if the minimum numbers of attendees are 
reached. 
You can book and pay for classes over the phone or 
in person. 
We    offer    morning    and    afternoon    tea    with                   
tea, coffee and cold water available.   
Your sewing machine must be in good working 
order for your class. 
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